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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney

Atkinson

Auburn
Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth Wl
Portsmouth W2
Portsmouth W3
Portsmouth W4
Portsmouth W5
Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown
Seabrook

South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

Totals
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

Atkinson

Auburn
Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth Wl
Portsmouth W2
Portsmouth W3
Portsmouth W4
Portsmouth W5
Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown
Seabrook

South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

Totals

Reg. of Deeds
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer

Barrington
Dover Wl
Dover W2
Dover W3
Dover W4
Dover W5
Dover W6
Durham

Farmington
Lee

Madbury
Middleton

Milton

New Durham
Rochester Wl
Rochester W2
Rochester W3
Rochester W4
Rochester W5
Rollinsford

Somersworth Wl
Somersworth W2
Somersworth W3
Somersworth W4
Somersworth W5
Strafford
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES

Barrington
Dover Wl
Dover W2
Dover W3
Dover W4
Dover W5
Dover W6
Durham

Farmington
Lee

Madbury
Middleton

Milton

New Durham
Rochester Wl
Rochester W2
Rochester W3
Rochester W4
Rochester W5
Rollinsford

Somersworth Wl
Somersworth W2
Somersworth W3
Somersworth W4
Somersworth W5
Strafford

Totals
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

Barnngton
Dover Wl
Dover W2
Dover W3
Dover W4
Dover W5
Dover W6
Durham

Farmington
Lee

Madbury
Middleton

Milton

New Durham
Rochester Wl
Rochester W2
Rochester W3
Rochester W4
Rochester W5
Rollinsford

Somersworth Wl
Somersworth W2
Somersworth W3
Somersworth W4
Somersworth W5
Strafford

/
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SULLIVAN COUNTY OFFICES

Acworth

Charlestown

Claremont Wl
Claremont W2
Claremont W3
Cornish

Croydon
Goshen
Grantham

Langdon

Lempster

Newport
Plainfield

Springfield

Sunapee

Unity

Washington

Totals

Sheriff

39

158

105

304

153

95

46

38

129

31

98

489

86

71

300

41

73

2,256

ney
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COUNTY SUMMARY
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CARROLL COUNTY
Ballots Cast Names on Checklist

Albany
Bartlett

Brookfield

Chatham

Conway
Eaton

Effingham
Freedom
Hale's Loc.

Hart's Loc.

Jackson

Madison

Moultonborough

Ossipee
Sandwich

Tamworth
Tuftonboro

Wakefield

Wolfeboro

Totals

Republican

Reg. Abs. Total

78

401

140

43

1,072

83

122

206

2

8

254

306

655

501

252

346

497

450

1,072

6,488

30

7

40

5

1

10

2

25

11

38

17

14

15

16

17

83

78

431

147

43

1,112

88

123

216

2

10

279

317

693

518

266

361

513

467

1,155

Democratic

Reg. Abs. Total

15

86

27

4

224

22

34

39

29

40

86

93

127

123

52

97

160

5

9

1

4

1

2

4

11

4

7

6

15

91

27

4

233

22

34

40

33

41

88

97

138

127

52

104

166

Rep. Dem.

135

768

247

65

2,654

135

301

406

2

11

213

539

1,567

1,004

559

779

939

1,146

2,036

57

269

63

14

1,067

57

124

116

68

122

305

331

239

390

155

401

532

Und.

189

814

54

91

1,750

33

215

276

9

272

384

1,028

982

166

609

275

652

1,035

Total

381

1,851

364

170

5,471

225

640

798

2

20

553

1,045

2,900

2,317
964

1,778

1,369

2,199

3,603

331 6,819 1,258 54 1,312 13,506 4,310 8,834 26,650

CHESHIRE COUNTY
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COOS COUNTY
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GRAFTON COUNTY
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
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MERRIMACK COUNTY
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
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STRAFFORD COUNTY
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RECOUNTS AFTER THE PRIMARY

After the Primary, eleven requests for recounts were received — eight were Republican
and three were Democratic.

Two of the recounts were called off before they were completed
— Democratic Gover-

nor and Republican Representative to the General Court from Rockingham District No.

19. There was no change in the nominees as a result of the other nine recounts.

Below, in the first column are the figures as officially returned to the Secretary of State.

The second column contains the recount figures. The nominees are indicated by asterisks.

REPUBLICAN RECOUNTS

Representative in Congress —


